
Running For A Reason 5K

Overall Finish List

March 29, 2014

Results by: Time 2 Run

5K Run

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    James M Johnson                   Meridian  MS          192    53   M       1 Top Fin             20:37.8      6:39/M
      2    Aidan Barr                        Meridian  MS          252    10   M       1  0-14               21:38.9      6:59/M
      3    Stacy Barr                        Hattiesburg  MS       251    47   M       1 Top Fin             21:57.6      7:05/M
      4    Ray Oxner                         Meridian  MS          203    61   M       1 60-69               22:48.2      7:21/M
      5    Vicki Alexander                   Meridian  MS          256    54   F       1 Top Fin             23:15.4      7:30/M
      6    Michael Thompson                  Meridian  MS          243    46   M       1 40-49               24:02.0      7:45/M
      7    Jimmy Gibson                      Meridian  MS          266    50   M       1 50-59               24:12.0      7:48/M
      8    Jennifer Temple                   Collinsville  MS      242    35   F       1 30-39               24:23.7      7:52/M
      9    Alex Poole                        Collinsville  MS      263    15   F       1 15-19               24:32.2      7:55/M
     10    Miranda Wright                    Meridian  MS          260    18   M       1 15-19               24:35.6      7:56/M
     11    Rhonda Poole                      Meridian  MS          262    47   F       1 Top Fin             24:41.0      7:58/M
     12    Linda Glass                       Pennington  AL        265    48   F       1 40-49               25:06.6      8:06/M
     13    Evelyn Watkins                    Meridian  MS          255    33   F       2 30-39               25:23.4      8:11/M
     14    Richard Byars                     Meridian  MS          269    47   M       2 40-49               25:33.5      8:15/M
     15    Russ Wright                       Meridian  MS          259    46   M       3 40-49               25:45.4      8:18/M
     16    Cris Orr                          Meridian  MS          240    54   F       1 50-59               26:07.4      8:25/M
     17    Patrick Lovette                   Marion  MS            264    26   M       1 20-29               27:27.4      8:51/M
     18    Alicia DiPalma                    Collinsville  MS      267    50   F       2 50-59               27:32.1      8:53/M
     19    John Northam                      Collinsville  MS      186    33   M       1 30-39               27:47.7      8:58/M
     20    Rick Fontan                       Meridian  MS          217    63   M       2 60-69               28:16.8      9:07/M
     21    Bethany Tatum                     Cuba  AL              190    25   F       1 20-29               28:25.6      9:10/M
     22    Teresa Bird                       Meridian  MS          213    47   F       2 40-49               28:27.6      9:11/M
     23    Craig Stewart                     Meridian  MS          201    43   M       4 40-49               28:43.9      9:16/M
     24    Jana Upchurch                     De Kalb  MS           195    27   F       2 20-29               29:08.9      9:24/M
     25    Casey Haarala                     Meridian  MS          196    34   F       3 30-39               29:31.8      9:31/M
     26    Rosalva Alonso                    Collinsville  MS      257    41   F       3 40-49               30:10.4      9:44/M
     27    Bernardo Malvaez                  Collinsville  MS      258    48   M       5 40-49               30:10.7      9:44/M
     28    Shirley Buckley                   Collinsville  MS      241    60   F       1 60-69               31:28.4     10:09/M
     29    Amanda White                      Meridian  MS          191    32   F       4 30-39               32:00.5     10:19/M
     30    Brittany Lovette                  Cottondale  AL        199    29   F       3 20-29               32:06.2     10:21/M
     31    Adam Boykin                       Meridian  MS          216    39   M       2 30-39               33:36.7     10:50/M
     32    Angela Boykin                     Meridian  MS          215    32   F       5 30-39               33:37.1     10:51/M
     33    Joyce Fontan                      Meridian  MS          220    66   F       2 60-69               35:00.6     11:17/M
     34    Angelyn Riggs                     Daleville  MS         188    37   F       6 30-39               36:29.1     11:46/M
     35    Heath Riggs                       Daleville  MS         187    42   M       6 40-49               36:30.3     11:46/M
     36    Jodi Lovette                      Collinsville  MS      197    28   F       4 20-29               37:26.2     12:05/M
     37    Mark Williams                     Collinsville  MS      250    51   M       2 50-59               39:35.9     12:46/M
     38    Marjorie Maldonado                Meridian  MS          200    50   F       3 50-59               40:31.0     13:04/M
     39    Denise Sisson                     Meridian  MS          225    45   F       4 40-49               40:38.3     13:06/M
     40    David Sisson                      Meridian  MS          226    46   M       7 40-49               40:38.6     13:06/M
     41    Christal Weir                     Meridian  MS          211    32   F       7 30-39               44:04.8     14:13/M
     42    Jason Weir                        Meridian  MS          210    35   M       3 30-39               44:05.0     14:13/M
     43    Terri Powell                      Hickory  MS           212    46   F       5 40-49               44:56.4     14:30/M
     44    Samantha Powell                   Hickory  MS           206    14   F       1  0-14               45:00.1     14:31/M
     45    Robby Reynolds                    Meridian  MS          231    36   M       4 30-39               45:16.3     14:36/M
     46    Linnie Reynolds                   Meridian  MS          232    31   F       8 30-39               45:26.9     14:39/M
     47    Heather Walters                   Meridian  MS          244    16   F       2 15-19               45:32.5     14:41/M
     48    Virginia Nelson                   Meridian  MS          207    46   F       6 40-49               46:32.0     15:01/M
     49    Christin Waters                   Collinsville  MS      222    28   F       5 20-29               53:35.8     17:17/M
     50    Elise Anderson                    Culloden  WV          233    28   F       6 20-29             1:05:35.9     21:09/M

 

5K Walk

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Madelyn Helms                     Enterprise  MS        185    22   F       1 Top Fin             45:33.5     14:42/M
      2    Lenora Richardson                 Meridian  MS          238    71   F       2 Top Fin             50:44.1     16:22/M
      3    Matthew Miller                    Lauderdale  MS        204    15   M       1 Top Fin             53:34.6     17:17/M
      4    Ceil Bunyard                      Meridian  MS          248    55   F       3 Top Fin             54:43.7     17:39/M
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      5    Carlene Barley                    Meridian  MS          235    69   F       1  1-99               54:44.8     17:39/M
      6    Jerry Butts                       Meridian  MS          229    49   M       2 Top Fin             54:45.5     17:40/M
      7    Jimmy Spinks                      De Kalb  MS           239    67   M       3 Top Fin             54:48.1     17:41/M
      8    Suzanne Todd                      Meridian  MS          234    57   F       2  1-99               54:49.4     17:41/M
      9    Alyssa Warren                     Enterprise  MS        236    27   F       3  1-99               58:52.2     18:59/M
     10    Dana Kitchens                     Porterville  MS       237    50   F       4  1-99               58:53.3     19:00/M
     11    Michael Hollinghead               Meridian  MS          249    51   M       1  1-99             1:01:41.0     19:54/M
     12    Guy Rawson                        Collinsville  MS      261    26   M       2  1-99             1:01:42.2     19:54/M
     13    Joel Mayfield                     Newton  MS            230    60   M       3  1-99             1:01:43.6     19:55/M
     14    Annie Bourgeois                   Meridian  MS          189    48   F       5  1-99             1:05:35.0     21:09/M



Running For A Reason 5K

Age Group Results

March 29, 2014

Results by: Time 2 Run

5K Run

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    James M Johnson                   Meridian  MS          192   53        1        20:37.8      6:39/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Vicki Alexander                   Meridian  MS          256   54        5        23:15.4      7:30/M

Male Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Stacy Barr                        Hattiesburg  MS       251   47        3        21:57.6      7:05/M

Female Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Rhonda Poole                      Meridian  MS          262   47       11        24:41.0      7:58/M

Male 14 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Aidan Barr                        Meridian  MS          252   10        2        21:38.9      6:59/M

Female 14 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Samantha Powell                   Hickory  MS           206   14       44        45:00.1     14:31/M

Male 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Miranda Wright                    Meridian  MS          260   18       10        24:35.6      7:56/M

Female 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Alex Poole                        Collinsville  MS      263   15        9        24:32.2      7:55/M
       2    Heather Walters                   Meridian  MS          244   16       47        45:32.5     14:41/M

Male 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Patrick Lovette                   Marion  MS            264   26       17        27:27.4      8:51/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Bethany Tatum                     Cuba  AL              190   25       21        28:25.6      9:10/M
       2    Jana Upchurch                     De Kalb  MS           195   27       24        29:08.9      9:24/M
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       3    Brittany Lovette                  Cottondale  AL        199   29       30        32:06.2     10:21/M
       4    Jodi Lovette                      Collinsville  MS      197   28       36        37:26.2     12:05/M
       5    Christin Waters                   Collinsville  MS      222   28       49        53:35.8     17:17/M
       6    Elise Anderson                    Culloden  WV          233   28       50      1:05:35.9     21:09/M

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    John Northam                      Collinsville  MS      186   33       19        27:47.7      8:58/M
       2    Adam Boykin                       Meridian  MS          216   39       31        33:36.7     10:50/M
       3    Jason Weir                        Meridian  MS          210   35       42        44:05.0     14:13/M
       4    Robby Reynolds                    Meridian  MS          231   36       45        45:16.3     14:36/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jennifer Temple                   Collinsville  MS      242   35        8        24:23.7      7:52/M
       2    Evelyn Watkins                    Meridian  MS          255   33       13        25:23.4      8:11/M
       3    Casey Haarala                     Meridian  MS          196   34       25        29:31.8      9:31/M
       4    Amanda White                      Meridian  MS          191   32       29        32:00.5     10:19/M
       5    Angela Boykin                     Meridian  MS          215   32       32        33:37.1     10:51/M
       6    Angelyn Riggs                     Daleville  MS         188   37       34        36:29.1     11:46/M
       7    Christal Weir                     Meridian  MS          211   32       41        44:04.8     14:13/M
       8    Linnie Reynolds                   Meridian  MS          232   31       46        45:26.9     14:39/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Michael Thompson                  Meridian  MS          243   46        6        24:02.0      7:45/M
       2    Richard Byars                     Meridian  MS          269   47       14        25:33.5      8:15/M
       3    Russ Wright                       Meridian  MS          259   46       15        25:45.4      8:18/M
       4    Craig Stewart                     Meridian  MS          201   43       23        28:43.9      9:16/M
       5    Bernardo Malvaez                  Collinsville  MS      258   48       27        30:10.7      9:44/M
       6    Heath Riggs                       Daleville  MS         187   42       35        36:30.3     11:46/M
       7    David Sisson                      Meridian  MS          226   46       40        40:38.6     13:06/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Linda Glass                       Pennington  AL        265   48       12        25:06.6      8:06/M
       2    Teresa Bird                       Meridian  MS          213   47       22        28:27.6      9:11/M
       3    Rosalva Alonso                    Collinsville  MS      257   41       26        30:10.4      9:44/M
       4    Denise Sisson                     Meridian  MS          225   45       39        40:38.3     13:06/M
       5    Terri Powell                      Hickory  MS           212   46       43        44:56.4     14:30/M
       6    Virginia Nelson                   Meridian  MS          207   46       48        46:32.0     15:01/M

Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jimmy Gibson                      Meridian  MS          266   50        7        24:12.0      7:48/M
       2    Mark Williams                     Collinsville  MS      250   51       37        39:35.9     12:46/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Cris Orr                          Meridian  MS          240   54       16        26:07.4      8:25/M
       2    Alicia DiPalma                    Collinsville  MS      267   50       18        27:32.1      8:53/M
       3    Marjorie Maldonado                Meridian  MS          200   50       38        40:31.0     13:04/M

Male 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Ray Oxner                         Meridian  MS          203   61        4        22:48.2      7:21/M
       2    Rick Fontan                       Meridian  MS          217   63       20        28:16.8      9:07/M

Female 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Shirley Buckley                   Collinsville  MS      241   60       28        31:28.4     10:09/M
       2    Joyce Fontan                      Meridian  MS          220   66       33        35:00.6     11:17/M



5K Walk

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Matthew Miller                    Lauderdale  MS        204   15        3        53:34.6     17:17/M
       2    Jerry Butts                       Meridian  MS          229   49        6        54:45.5     17:40/M
       3    Jimmy Spinks                      De Kalb  MS           239   67        7        54:48.1     17:41/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Madelyn Helms                     Enterprise  MS        185   22        1        45:33.5     14:42/M
       2    Lenora Richardson                 Meridian  MS          238   71        2        50:44.1     16:22/M
       3    Ceil Bunyard                      Meridian  MS          248   55        4        54:43.7     17:39/M

Male 99 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Michael Hollinghead               Meridian  MS          249   51       11      1:01:41.0     19:54/M
       2    Guy Rawson                        Collinsville  MS      261   26       12      1:01:42.2     19:54/M
       3    Joel Mayfield                     Newton  MS            230   60       13      1:01:43.6     19:55/M

Female 99 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Carlene Barley                    Meridian  MS          235   69        5        54:44.8     17:39/M
       2    Suzanne Todd                      Meridian  MS          234   57        8        54:49.4     17:41/M
       3    Alyssa Warren                     Enterprise  MS        236   27        9        58:52.2     18:59/M
       4    Dana Kitchens                     Porterville  MS       237   50       10        58:53.3     19:00/M
       5    Annie Bourgeois                   Meridian  MS          189   48       14      1:05:35.0     21:09/M



Running For A Reason 5K

Fun Run

Overall Finish List

March 29, 2014

Results by: Time 2 Run

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Emily Byers                       Meridian  MS          247    10   F       1 Top Fin              6:07.9      6:07/M
      2    Kinsley Brock                     Meridian  MS          253    10   F       1  1-99                6:08.3      6:08/M
      3    Jalyn Branch                      Collinsville  MS      268    10   F       2  1-99                6:10.1      6:10/M
      4    Ryley Reynolds                    Meridian  MS          219    10   M       1 Top Fin              6:11.5      6:11/M
      5    Kaylen Brock                      Meridian  MS          254     9   F       3  1-99                6:57.6      6:57/M
      6    Grace Reynolds                    Meridian  MS          218     6   F       4  1-99                7:26.9      7:26/M
      7    Katie Moulds                      Meridian  MS          246    10   F       5  1-99                8:39.1      8:39/M
      8    Abel Boykin                       Meridian  MS          270     1   M       1  1-99               11:06.7     11:06/M
      9    Hunter Townsend                   Enterprise  MS        245     1   M       2  1-99               11:23.0     11:23/M
     10    Anna Russell                      Collinsville  MS      205     4   F       6  1-99               11:34.5     11:34/M
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